
Travelers Championship
Saturday, June 23, 2018

Starting Times and Rounds

Time Time Time

8:33 Armour, Ryan

11:06 Barber, Blayne

8:33 Berger, Daniel

12:55 Blaum, Ryan

9:27 Bozzelli, Dominic

8:51 Bradley, Keegan

10:39 Brown, Scott

9:18 Bryan, Wesley

10:48 Cantlay, Patrick

1:35 Casey, Paul

8:24 Cejka, Alex

11:55 Cink, Stewart

12:45 Day, Jason

1:35 DeChambeau, Bryson

9:00 Driscoll, James

9:36 Duke, Ken

11:15 Duncan, Tyler

9:45 Flores, Martin

8:42 Gómez, Fabián

1:15 Griffin, Lanto

11:35 Grillo, Emiliano

10:57 Hadwin, Adam

10:12 Hahn, James

10:30 Hardy, Nick

9:00 Harkins, Brandon

1:55 Harman, Brian

12:15 Harrington, Padraig

1:45 Henley, Russell

11:25 Henry, J.J.

12:05 Hoffman, Charley

12:55 Holmes, J.B.

1:25 Hossler, Beau

12:15 Hughes, Mackenzie

11:15 Huh, John

9:27 Hurley III, Billy

1:45 Johnson, Zach

1:55 Jones, Matt

11:55 Kim, Si Woo

10:48 Knox, Russell

10:21 Koepka, Brooks

8:51 Kraft, Kelly

1:05 Lahiri, Anirban

9:36 Laird, Martin

12:05 Lee, Danny

12:45 Lingmerth, David

10:03 Lovelady, Tom

10:03 Lovemark, Jamie

11:25 Mahan, Hunter

11:35 Malnati, Peter

1:05 Marino, Steve

8:15 McCarthy, Denny

1:15 McIlroy, Rory

8:24 Mitchell, Keith

9:45 Mullinax, Trey

10:57 Power, Seamus

11:06 Rodgers, Patrick

8:15 Ryder, Sam

9:18 Saunders, Sam

9:54 Seiffert, Chase

12:25 Spaun, J.J.

11:45 Spieth, Jordan

12:25 Stallings, Scott

11:45 Stanley, Kyle

10:39 Stegmaier, Brett

10:21 Streelman, Kevin

8:42 Taylor, Vaughn

12:35 Thomas, Justin

9:09 Thompson, Kyle

9:54 Tracy, Ethan

10:12 Tringale, Cameron

12:35 Tway, Kevin

1:25 Watson, Bubba

10:30 Werenski, Richy

9:09 Wheatcroft, Steve

Time Professionals             1
st
 Tee

Caddie

Vest

Color

Scores +/-

8:15
DENNY MCCARTHY, Rockville, MD

SAM RYDER, Atlantic Beach, FL

Red

White

70+68=138

68+70=138

-2

-2

8:24
ALEX CEJKA, Germany

KEITH MITCHELL, Sea Island, GA

Red

White

67+71=138

70+68=138

-2

-2

8:33
DANIEL BERGER, Jupiter, FL

RYAN ARMOUR, Silver Lake, OH

Red

White

67+71=138

67+71=138

-2

-2

8:42
VAUGHN TAYLOR, Augusta, GA

FABIáN GóMEZ, Chaco, Argentina

Red

White

66+72=138

71+67=138

-2

-2

8:51
KEEGAN BRADLEY, Woodstock, VT

KELLY KRAFT, Dallas, TX

Red

White

68+70=138

66+72=138

-2

-2

9:00
JAMES DRISCOLL, Jupiter, FL

BRANDON HARKINS, Scottsdale, AZ

Red

White

66+72=138

72+66=138

-2

-2

9:09
STEVE WHEATCROFT, Jacksonville, FL

KYLE THOMPSON, Greenville, SC

Red

White

68+70=138

71+67=138

-2

-2

9:18
WESLEY BRYAN, Augusta, GA

SAM SAUNDERS, Atlantic Beach, FL

Red

White

70+68=138

72+66=138

-2

-2

9:27
DOMINIC BOZZELLI, Pittsford, NY

BILLY HURLEY III, Annapolis, MD

Red

White

74+64=138

71+67=138

-2

-2

9:36
MARTIN LAIRD, Glasgow, Scotland

KEN DUKE, Stuart, FL

Red

White

67+71=138

70+68=138

-2

-2

9:45
MARTIN FLORES, Dallas, TX

TREY MULLINAX, Birmingham, AL

Red

White

68+70=138

67+71=138

-2

-2

9:54
ETHAN TRACY, Hilliard, OH

CHASE SEIFFERT, Panama City, FL

Red

White

68+69=137

66+71=137

-3

-3

10:03
JAMIE LOVEMARK, San Diego, CA

TOM LOVELADY, Birmingham, AL

Red

White

68+69=137

70+67=137

-3

-3

10:12
JAMES HAHN, Alameda, CA

CAMERON TRINGALE, Laguna Niguel, CA

Red

White

70+67=137

72+65=137

-3

-3

10:21
BROOKS KOEPKA, West Palm Beach, FL

KEVIN STREELMAN, Wheaton, IL

Red

White

68+69=137

68+69=137

-3

-3

10:30
NICK HARDY, Northbrook, IL

RICHY WERENSKI, Jupiter, FL

Red

White

69+68=137

68+69=137

-3

-3

10:39
SCOTT BROWN, Aiken, SC

BRETT STEGMAIER, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Red

White

68+69=137

70+67=137

-3

-3

10:48
RUSSELL KNOX, Inverness, Scotland

PATRICK CANTLAY, Long Beach, CA

Red

White

73+64=137

69+68=137

-3

-3

10:57
SEAMUS POWER, Waterford, Ireland

ADAM HADWIN, Abbotsford, B.C., Canada

Red

White

70+67=137

68+69=137

-3

-3

11:06
PATRICK RODGERS, Avon, IN

BLAYNE BARBER, Auburn, AL

Red

White

69+68=137

68+69=137

-3

-3

11:15
JOHN HUH, Dallas, TX

TYLER DUNCAN, Columbus, IN

Red

White

66+70=136

68+69=137

-4

-3

11:25
J.J. HENRY, Ft. Worth, TX

HUNTER MAHAN, Dallas, TX

Red

White

68+68=136

68+68=136

-4

-4

11:35
PETER MALNATI, Knoxville, TN

EMILIANO GRILLO, Argentina

Red

White

64+72=136

69+67=136

-4

-4

11:45
JORDAN SPIETH, Dallas, TX

KYLE STANLEY, Gig Harbor, WA

Red

White

63+73=136

67+69=136

-4

-4

11:55
STEWART CINK, Duluth, GA

SI WOO KIM, Seoul, South Korea

Red

White

68+68=136

66+70=136

-4

-4

12:05
CHARLEY HOFFMAN, Rancho Santa Fe, CA

DANNY LEE, Rotorua, New Zealand

Red

White

69+66=135

67+68=135

-5

-5

12:15
MACKENZIE HUGHES, Dundas, Ontario,Canada

PADRAIG HARRINGTON, Dublin, Ireland

Red

White

67+68=135

66+69=135

-5

-5

12:25
J.J. SPAUN, Los Angeles, CA

SCOTT STALLINGS, Oak Ridge, TN

Red

White

68+67=135

68+67=135

-5

-5

12:35
KEVIN TWAY, Edmond, OK

JUSTIN THOMAS, Louisville, KY

Red

White

71+64=135

66+69=135

-5

-5

12:45
DAVID LINGMERTH, Tranas, Sweden

JASON DAY, Brisbane, Australia

Red

White

67+67=134

66+68=134

-6

-6

12:55
J.B. HOLMES, Campbellsville, KY

RYAN BLAUM, Jacksonville Beach, FL

Red

White

66+68=134

69+65=134

-6

-6

1:05
STEVE MARINO, Tequesta, FL

ANIRBAN LAHIRI, Bangalore, India

Red

White

66+68=134

67+67=134

-6

-6

1:15
RORY MCILROY, Holywood, Northern Ireland

LANTO GRIFFIN, Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

Red

White

64+69=133

70+63=133

-7

-7

1:25
BEAU HOSSLER, Mission Viejo, CA

BUBBA WATSON, Bagdad, FL

Red

White

65+67=132

70+63=133

-8

-7

1:35
BRYSON DECHAMBEAU, Clovis, CA

PAUL CASEY, Surrey, England

Red

White

66+66=132

65+67=132

-8

-8

1:45
RUSSELL HENLEY, Kiawah Island, SC

ZACH JOHNSON, Cedar Rapids, IA

Red

White

66+65=131

63+68=131

-9

-9

1:55
BRIAN HARMAN, St Simons Island, GA

MATT JONES, Sydney, Australia

Red

White

64+66=130

65+66=131

-10

-9

Time Time Time

8:33 Armour, Ryan

11:06 Barber, Blayne

8:33 Berger, Daniel

12:55 Blaum, Ryan

9:27 Bozzelli, Dominic

8:51 Bradley, Keegan

10:39 Brown, Scott

9:18 Bryan, Wesley

10:48 Cantlay, Patrick
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12:45 Day, Jason
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9:27 Hurley III, Billy

1:45 Johnson, Zach
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11:35 Malnati, Peter
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12:35 Thomas, Justin
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10:30 Werenski, Richy

9:09 Wheatcroft, Steve


